5000m kéaimine

20.43,6
22.01,2
22.53,1
23.17,3
24.36,5
26.28,2
26.52,97
26.59,78
29.09,6
29.22,2
(10)
29.50,1
29.50,1
30.00,94
30.08,3
32.26,6

Lauri Lelumees
Margus Luik
Ainar Veskus
Virgo Adusoo
Artjom DjatSuk
Kirill Borzitski
Igor Jakovlev
Ruslan SergatSov
Rein Sumberg
Anton Fortkin

Artur Pjassin
Bogdan Davddov
llja Volosatov
Ivan Strikkojev
Valentin Jegorov

23.04.78
11.01.80
28.07.90
29.07.85
20.11.89
28.01.95
11.06.96

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

B. Junk Kaimisklubi
B. Junk Kaimisklubi
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
EMU SK

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
NPSK Narvic

17.03.00 JK Tempo

04.12.50
23.09.93

04.01.93
13.06.94
14.07.98
04.06.97
17.01.95

B. Junk Kaimisklubi
NPSK Narvic

NPSK Narvic
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
NPSK Narvic
KJK Kalev-Sillamae

~N o 02 00~ W N R

© o N -

10

mj

va

mj

Ahtme
Ahtme
Ahtme
Ahtme
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme
Ahtme

13.04.13
13.04.13
13.04.13
13.04.13
13.04.13
19.01.13
17.02.13
17.02.13
13.04.13
19.01.13

19.01.13
19.01.13
17.02.13
13.04.13
13.04.13



